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ITEM 5



*Willowbrook ranges presented on this schedule are from FY 2019-20





ITEM 6









BUDGET 3,600,000$     3,600,000$   3,600,000$   4,000,000$   3,500,000$

ITEM 7



BUDGET -$               518,650$      450,000$      485,000$      600,000$      



BUDGET 740,418$          862,540$          736,319$          815,000$          717,000$

Note 1: 10% reduction in LGDF approved by State of IL (no reduction in Village budget)

Note 2: 5% reduction in LGDF approved by State of IL (Village budget reduced 10%)

Note 3: 5% reduction in LGDF continued by State of IL (Village budget reduced 5%)



BUDGET 1,000,000$       1,000,000$       950,000$          898,000$          850,000$
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BUDGET 275,000$



BUDGET 475,000$          485,000$          485,000$          500,000$          400,000$          



BUDGET 130,000$        130,000$        130,000$        125,000$        123,000$        



BUDGET 525,000$      560,000$      560,000$      600,000$      565,000$           



BUDGET 225,000$          240,000$          250,000$          275,000$          285,000$      



BUDGET 3,545,000$       3,545,000$       3,545,000$       3,200,000$       3,200,000$       



BUDGET 243,000$          232,365$          246,000$          248,000$          248,000$
(General Fund)



BUDGET 221,186$        219,905$        219,905$        217,343$        310,429$        

Note 1- 1st distribution of the Transportation Renewal Fund (eff. July 2019) - $.19/gallon tax remitted in 
  September 2019. 15.71% goes to municipalities.


